● Universal Input Voltage range
● High Efficiency and Reliability
● Small size and low profile
● AC inlet: C6, C14
● High power density
● Low lose in empty load
● Low output ripple
● MTBF demonstrated: >50,000 hours

Storage temperature : -20°C to +80°C
Operating Humidity :  20% to   80% RH.
Storage Humidity :  5% to   95% RH
Vibration:
Three orthogonal axes, sweep at 1 oct/min,
5 min. dwell at four
major resonances 0.75G peak 5Hz to
500Hz, operational.
WEBSITE: WWW.PHIPOL.COM
SALES E-MAIL: Sales.phipol@gmail.com
RoHS
PHIPOL POWER CO LTD
                      AC-DC Switching Power Supply
                     150W Desktop AdapterPAC150
PAC080F 12Vdc 6.66A 80W ± 5% 120mV
PAC090H 15Vdc 6.0A 90W ± 5% 150mV
PAC090K 19Vdc 4.73A 90W ± 5% 200mV
PAC090M 24Vdc 3.75A 90W ± 5% 250mV
PAC100F 12Vdc 8.33A 100W ± 5% 120mV
PAC100H 15Vdc 6.66A 100W ± 5% 150mV
PAC100K 19Vdc 5.26A 100W ± 5% 200mV
PAC100M 24Vdc 4.16A 100W ± 5% 250mV
PAC120F 12Vdc 10A 120W ± 5% 120mV
PAC120H 15Vdc 8A 120W ± 5% 150mV
PAC120K 19Vdc 6.31A 120W ± 5% 200mV
PAC120M 24Vdc 5A 120W ± 5% 250mV
PAC150F 12Vdc 12.5A 150W ± 5% 120mV
PAC150H 15Vdc 10A 150W ± 5% 150mV
PAC150K 19Vdc 7.9A 150W ± 5% 200mV
PAC150M 24Vdc 6.25A 150W ± 5% 250mV
100~240 Vac
100~240 Vac
100~240 Vac
100~240 Vac